
08-03-21

50239

AAHFO1294R

GJ

seller  Name:

SURAT

GST :

No. HSN Quantity Rate Product Amount

1 90181290 77 112 8624

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

77 8624

8624

431.2

9055.2

Shipper Declaration: I/We declare that invoices shows the actual

price of goods describe and that all particulars are true & correct.

* This is computer generated Invoice no signature required.

Bank Details

Bank AD Code: 1813735600009

Authorized Sign

Total Amount before Tax :

Total:

Total Amount after Tax :

IGST Rate (%) 5 :

Bank IFSC: KKBK0002856

Invoice Date:

Invoice No.:

IEC Code:

State Code:

Item

SHIPMNETS 

Bank A/C: 8866353516

24BEFPS1879M1ZV

TAX INVOICE

SHREE SHUBHLAXMI COURIER

ORIGINAL 
For Recipient 

1Floor shop no 1 Prabhunagar, 
Near Roman Point,  
Hirabag Surat, Gujarat india -395006, 
Phone:9328122722 

Email;-onedaycourier@yahoo.com 

              www.onedaycourier.in 
  GSTIN: 24AAHFO1294R1ZO 


